Breakfast

Toast and Spread 2 slices £0.55

Filled Bagel
Breakfast pizza
Hot Dog small
sausage roll 5"

2 ltem Breakfast Bap
3 Item Breakfast Bap
Beans

Sausage

Bacon

Hele

Potato Bread
Soda Bread
Pancake
Croissant

Pain au Chocolat
Danish

Jambons

Fresh fruit

Cereal and milk
Granola Pot
Cookie

Yoghurt Small
Yoghurt

PC spread

PC Jam

PC Sauce

Slice of Bread
Fruit pots

Large Salad Bowl

£1.25
£1.40
£0.80
£0.90
£1.20
£1.60
£0.40
£0.40
£0.40
£0.40
£0.40
£0.40
£0.40
£0.80
£0.80
£0.80
£1.00
£0.45
£0.70
£1.25
£0.70
£0.50
£0.60
£0.15
£0.15
£0.15
£0.20
£1.00
£2.70

Pupils main with soup

or dessert

Meal of the day
Main Dish

Healthy Choice
Vegetarian Meal
Fish

Soup

Soup Roll

Beef Burger
Chicken Burger
Chicken Goujons
Veg/Potato Portion
Chips

Chips & Curry sauce
Baked Potato

Filled Baked Potato
Pizza
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£2.80
£2.40
£1.90
£1.90
£1.90
£1.90
£0.70
£0.40
£1.50
£1.80
£1.50
£0.60
£1.55
£1.85
£1.00
£1.50
£1.40

Jumbo Hotdog £1.80
Sandwich £1.95
Cold wrap £1.90
Hot wrap £2.00
1/2 Panini £1.30
Full Panini £2.30
Wheaten Bread £0.35
Cold Meat Salad £2.65
Quiche Slice £1.20
Potato Wedges £1.00
Soft Bap £0.50
PC Sauce £0.15
Slice of bread  £0.20
Spring Roll £1.90
Hot filled

Baguette £2.30
Dessert / Custard £0.60
Plain Dessert £0.50

A CANTEEN

Snacks

Biscuit Park
Muffin

Finn McCool Bar
Cereal Bars
Baked Crisps
Cookie
Nutrigrain
Popcorn

Bel Vita
Dougnuts
Oatmeal Biscuits
Shortbread
Cracker

Dairylea

Rice pots
Dessert Pots
Cake slice

Drinks

Aqua water
Calypso Clear
Juicy Drench
Orange Juice
Apple Juice

Still Water 330m|
Still Water 500m|
Moo Milk Shake
Tea

Black Coffee
Cappucino

Latte

Pint Milk

Small Milk




