Breakfast

Toast and Spread 2 slices	£0.55
Filled Bagel	£1.25
Breakfast pizza	£1.40
Hot Dog small	£0.80
sausage roll 5"	£0.90
2 Item Breakfast Bap	£1.20
3 Item Breakfast Bap	£1.60
Beans	£0.40
Sausage	£0.40
Bacon	£0.40
Egg	£0.40
Potato Bread	£0.40
Soda Bread	£0.40
Pancake	£0.40
Croissant	£0.80
Pain au Chocolat	£0.80
Danish	£0.80
Jambons	£1.00
Fresh fruit	£0.45
Cereal and milk	£0.70
Granola Pot	£1.25
Cookie	£0.70
Yoghurt Small	£0.70
Yoghurt	f0.60
PC spread	f0.15
PC Jam	£0.15
PC Sauce	£0.15
Slice of Bread	£0.13
Fruit pots	£1.00
Large Salad Bowl	£2.70





Lunch

Pupils main with soup		Jumbo Hotdog	£1.80
or dessert	£2.80	Sandwich	£1.95
Meal of the day	£2.40	Cold wrap	£1.90
Main Dish	£1.90	Hot wrap	£2.00
Healthy Choice	£1.90	1/2 Panini	£1.30
Vegetarian Meal	£1.90	Full Panini	£2.30
Fish	£1.90	Wheaten Bread	£0.35
Soup	£0.70	Cold Meat Salad	£2.65
Soup Roll	£0.40	Quiche Slice	£1.20
Beef Burger	£1.50	Potato Wedges	£1.00
Chicken Burger	£1.80	Soft Bap	£0.50
Chicken Goujons	£1.50	PC Sauce	£0.15
Veg/Potato Portion	£0.60	Slice of bread	£0.20
Chips	£1.55	Spring Roll	£1.90
Chips & Curry sauce	£1.85	Hot filled	
Baked Potato	£1.00	Baguette	£2.30
Filled Baked Potato	£1.50	Dessert / Custard £0.60	
Pizza	£1.40	Plain Dessert	£0.50



Snacks

Biscuit Park	£0.50
Muffin	£0.70
Finn McCool Bar	£1.00
Cereal Bars	£0.55
Baked Crisps	£0.70
Cookie	£0.70
Nutrigrain	£0.80
Popcorn	£1.00
Bel Vita	£1.00
Dougnuts	£0.90
Oatmeal Biscuits	£0.80
Shortbread	£0.80
Cracker	£0.65
Dairylea	£0.35
Rice pots	£0.55
Dessert Pots	£1.00
Cake slice	£1.00

Drinks

£0.85
£0.50
£1.20
£0.60
£0.60
£0.60
£0.85
£0.60
£0.40
£0.50
£0.80
£0.80
£0.70
£0.40